
60452 Home-Schooling 

Please provide the following information: 

How many pupils are currently being home-schooled in your council area? 

Could I have this broken down into two sections please – primary school age and high 

school age. 

As at 23/02/2026: 

Primary - 74 

Secondary - 112 

Could I also have the same information for the previous year. 

Primary – 84 

Secondary - 175 


